
Materiale si produse de intretinere pentru CMJ

I.D.: 36007455

Data publicarii	20.05.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.760,88 RON - 1.760,88 RON

Descriere: 1.Racord scurgere 1 8.41 8.41 2.Tub neon 46w 20 5.46 109.20 3.Cornier 4cm 10 33.61 336.10 4.Holz surub 2 4.20 8.40 5.Stecher Suco 3 3.78 11.34 6.Priza Suco 3 3.36 10.08 7.Vopsea lemn 3 11.76 35.28 8.Placa OSB 2 52.10 104.20 9.Comutator Ceramic 3 5.46 16.38 10.Prelungitor 5m 2 29.41 58.82 11.Vopsea metal 5 15.12. 75.60 12.Trafalet 2 14.29 28.58 13.Electrozi 1 55.04 55.04 14.Pensule 4 4.20 16.80 15.Tub silicon 3 15.12 45.36 16.Corp iluminat 4 50.41 201.64 17.Var lavabil 2 121.85 243.70 18.Sufa tractiune 27 10.93 295.11 19.Bec 250w 2 37.82 75.64 20.Bec 75w 30 0.84 25.20
